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CONFIRMATION 2023-2024 SCHEDULE 
 

SCHEDULE Wednesday@ 6:30 – 8:30 pm , there will be Thursday if students number warrants. Please arrive 15 
minutes prior to class start time – so we can begin on time 
 

- We are using the Decision Point Program by Matthew Kelly. We will be asking parents to watch the 
video clips ahead of the class. https://www.dynamiccatholic.com/plus/decision-point.html 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Information 
- We are using the Decision Point Program by Matthew Kelly. We will be asking parents to watch the  

Video clips ahead of the class.https://dynamiccatholic.com/confirmation/view-program/ 
 

**COST is $45.00 – registered and paid at registration weekend; September 9,10 & 17, 2023. If registering  
after this date the cost will be $60.00 **** Application form, student’s baptism certificate and payment due at 
registration. 

 

 
** please refer to the website for details http://stanthonylloyd.caedm.ca 
** DEPENDANT on class size. Minimum 15. Maximum 25. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

**Tentative  Date  Date ( If numbers warrant) 
Lesson #   

1 Wednesday,  October 11, 2023 Thursday,  January 11, 2024 

2 Wednesday,  November 1, 2023 Thursday,  January 18, 2024 

3 Wednesday,  November 8, 2023 Thursday,  January 25, 2024 

4 Wednesday,  November 29, 2023 Thursday,  February 1, 2024 

5 Wednesday,  December 6, 2023 Thursday,  February 8, 2024 

6 Wednesday,  December 20, 2023 Thursday,  February 15, 2024.     

7 Wednesday,  January 10, 2024 Thursday,  February 29, 2024 

8 Wednesday,  January 17, 2024 Thursday,  March 7, 2024 

9 Wednesday,  February 28, 2024 Thursday,  March 14, 2024 

10 Wednesday,  March 6, 2024 Thursday,  April 11, 2024 

11  Wednesday,  March 13, 2024 Thursday,  April 18, 2024 

12 Wednesday,  April 24, 2024 Thursday,  April 25, 2024 

CONFIRMATION 
RETREAT 

May 16, 2024 
All Day 

For all Confirmation Students 

RECONCILIATION 
BEFORE 

CONFIRMATION 

At the Confirmation Retreat Confirmation Candidates to receive 
Reconciliation this day 

Confirmation Saturday, May 18, 2024 Be here by 4:30 pm for registration and pics 

https://www.dynamiccatholic.com/plus/decision-point.html
http://stanthonylloyd.caedm.ca/
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RECORD OF SERVICE TO OTHERS CHURCH, SCHOOL & COMMUNITY - - NOT to be PAID  
 

Requirement 8 – 10 projects of ¾ hr or more (2+ from each Church, School and Community) 

 

Service projects are above and beyond what you normally do in your household.  
 

 

Name ________________________________ # _________     School____________________________  
 

Jesus said to his disciples: “You are the salt of the earth.  You are the light of the world.  No one lights a lamp to put 

it under a tub; they put it on the lamp-stand where it shines for everyone in the house.  In the same way your light 

must shine in the sight of all people so that, seeing your good works, they may give the praise to your Father in 

heaven.”  Mt.5: 13-16 

Christian spiritual service is based on the spiritual and corporal works of mercy which you will be learning about during 

these lessons. Our greatest example of Christian service is that of Jesus, who came to serve. 

When deciding how you will serve, always remember, your service is not a job to be done, it is part of the Christian 

way of life. It is selflessly and lovingly helping those in need. Christian service isn’t always easy or convenient, but 

hopefully it will make us all become more Christ-like. Your Christian service shouldn’t stop after Confirmation; it needs 

to continue throughout your life.   

To be a confirmed Christian means to be a person who cares, shares, gives, and is concerned about others, especially 

the less fortunate among us. 

 

                                                                                                   Need a minimum of 2 hours in each  

Service to others Time spent Church School Community 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 

 

Signed: __________________________________  _________________________________ 

  Confirmand (Student)           Parent 
 

 

Service hours to be completed from August 1, 2022 to April 1, 2023 

 (or before if you have completed 8-10 service projects). 


